16' COPPA DELLA COLLINA STORICA
CLASSIFICA RAGGRUPPAMENTO 2

POS NR

EQUIPAGGIO

VETTURA

C

D

SCUDERIA

PENALITA’

4 32

35

LUI LUCIANO

VICCHI ENRICA

ABALSAMO PAOLO
FUGAZZARO ERMENEGILDO
SCAPOLO ALBERTO
SCAPOLO GIUSEPPE
MORCOMBE DARREN JAMES
MONTALBETTI CHIRA
BUCCIONI MASSIMILIANO
GUERRINI MONICA
GIRARDI ALESSANDRO
MASTELLINI SIMONETTA

*** ISCRITTI

*** NON VERIFICATI
*F%k - AMMESSI

***% NON PARTITI
*¥% RITIRATI

*** ESCLUSI

PINI ROBERTO

BRUZZONE FRANCESCO ENRIC

Rk FT.M.
*** CLASSIFICATI

Espostaalleore: __ .

Pistoia 24 Maggio 2015

H R OONON

FIAT 1100/103

FIAT 1100/103
PORSCHE 356 A
ERMINI SILURO SPORT
FIAT 1100 E

PORSCHE 356 PRE/A

PORSCHE 356 A

1953

1955

1957

1951

1952

1955

1956

CLASSIC TEAM

CLASSIC TEAM

PADOVA AUTOSTORICHE

NETTUNO BOLOGNA

BRESCIA CORSE

KINZICA

304
321
387
400
493

896

CR/Paginaldil

Cronometraggio ed elaborazione dati a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI - www.ficr.it



